The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 02, 2021 01:46 PM
Contact Information

Name: DR. KENNY CORREIA Phone: 4016841874

Address: 43 Nickerson St
Email: info@ripharmacists.org Cranston,RI
02910

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs

Drugs,Food and Drugs,General Assembly,Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Drugs,Food and Drugs,Health & Safety,Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly



Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Pharmaceutical Assistance

Prescription drugs

Reported Bills:

H5189

H5240

H5241

H5242

H5244

H5247

H5490

H5707

H6047

S0306

S0387

$0488



S0580

Reported Public Bodies:

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Health, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Director of Department of health

Govenor

Peter Ragosta



