May 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 02, 2021 01:46 PM

Contact Information

4016841874 DR. KENNY CORREIA Name: Phone:

Address: 43 Nickerson St **Email:** info@ripharmacists.org Cranston,RI

02910

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	g Of Value repo	rted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ons reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Prescription drugs

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Drugs, Food and Drugs, General Assembly, Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Drugs, Food and Drugs, Health & Safety, Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Pharmaceutical Assistance

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Prescription drugs

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

H5189		
H5189	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5240		
H5240	Oppose	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5241		
H5241	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5242		
H5242	Neutral	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5244		
H5244	Oppose	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5247		
H5247	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
Н5490		
H5490	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
H5707		
H5707	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
Н6047		
H6047	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0306		
S0306	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0387		
S0387	Oppose	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

S0488

S0488	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION
S0580		
S0580	Promote	KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Health, Department of

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Reported Executive Officials:

Director of Department of health

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Govenor

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION

Peter Ragosta

KENNY CORREIA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION